
Round Date Time Venue

1 Fri 28th April, 2017 Monash Tigers vs. Cranbourne Kings 7.30pm Cranbourne
Frankston Sharks vs. Croydon Raiders 7.30pm Cranbourne

2 Fri 5th May, 2017 Cranbourne Kings vs. Croydon Raiders 7.30pm Springvale
Monash Tigers vs. Frankston Sharks 7.30pm Springvale

3 Fri 12th May, 2017 Croydon Raiders vs. Monash Tigers 7.30pm ICON Arena
Cranbourne Kings vs. Frankston Sharks 7.30pm ICON Arena

4 *Sun 21st May, 2017* 6.15pm (L/S) Croydon 
Frankston Sharks vs. Croydon Raiders 8.00pm (L/S) Croydon

Monash Tigers vs. Cranbourne Kings 8.00pm Croydon

5 & 6 Fri 26th May, 2017 Monash Tigers vs. Hoppers Crossing Hurricanes 7.30pm Cranbourne
Cranbourne Kings vs. Melton Falcons 7.30pm Cranbourne

Monash Tigers vs. Melton Falcons 9.00pm Cranbourne
Cranbourne Kings vs. Hoppers Crossing Hurricanes 9.00pm Cranbourne
Frankston Sharks vs. Northcote Pirates 7.30pm Northcote
Croydon Raiders vs. North Geelong Supercats 7.30pm Northcote
Frankston Sharks vs. North Geelong Supercats 9.00pm Northcote
Croydon Raiders vs. Northcote Knights 9.00pm Northcote

7 Fri 2nd June, 2017 Cranbourne Kings vs. Croydon Raiders 7.30pm Springvale
Monash Tigers vs. Frankston Sharks 7.30pm Springvale

Fri 9th June, 2017

8 Fri 16th June, 2017 Croydon Raiders vs. Monash Tigers 7.30pm ICON Arena
Cranbourne Kings vs. Frankston Sharks 7.30pm ICON Arena

9 & 10 Fri 23rd June, 2017 Frankston Sharks vs. Melton Falcons 7.30pm Croydon
Croydon Raiders vs. Hoppers Crossing Hurricanes 7.30pm Croydon
Frankston Sharks vs. Hoppers Crossing Hurricanes 9.00pm Croydon
Croydon Raiders vs. Melton Falcons 9.00pm Croydon
Monash Tigers vs. Northcote Pirates 7.30pm Northcote

Cranbourne Kings vs. North Geelong Supercats 7.30pm Northcote
Monash Tigers vs. North Geelong Supercats 9.00pm Northcote

Cranbourne Kings vs. Northcote Knights 9.00pm Northcote

Fri 30th June, 2017
Fri 7th July, 2017

Fri 14th July, 2017

11 Fri 21st July, 2017 Croydon Raiders vs. Monash Tigers 7.30pm Cranbourne
Cranbourne Kings vs. Frankston Sharks 7.30pm Cranbourne

12 Fri 28th July, 2017 Cranbourne Kings vs. Croydon Raiders 7.30pm ICON Arena
Monash Tigers vs. Frankston Sharks 7.30pm ICON Arena

*Sun 6th August, 2017* 6.15pm (L/S) Croydon
6.15pm Croydon

13 Monash Tigers vs. Cranbourne Kings 8.00pm (L/S) Croydon
Frankston Sharks vs. Croydon Raiders 8.00pm Croydon

GF Fri 11th August, 2017 1st Placed Vic East vs. 2nd Placed Vic East 7.30pm Springvale

National Indoor Cricket League 2017 

VICTORIA EAST - MENS

L/S = Live Streamed Games

QUEENS BIRTHDAY WEEKEND - NO MATCHES PLAYED

JUNIOR & OPEN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017 - NO MATCHES PLAYED 

Women's NICL (Northcote Knights vs. Monash Tigers)

Women's NICL - West Zone Grand Final
Women's NICL - East Zone Grand Final


